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ESF Support for Families with Multiple Problems - Provider Information 

Contract Package Area 
(CPA) 

Provider Contact Contact Details 

CPA1 - East of England Reed in Partnership 
http://www.reedinpartnership.co.uk/  

Thomas 
Brunwin 

thomas.brunwin@reed.co.uk 
07534 189544 

CPA2 - East Midlands Working Links 
http://www.workinglinks.co.uk/  

Duncan Cale 

Siobhan Clegg 

Antony Richards

Duncan.cale@workinglinks.co.uk – 
77989161943 
Siobhan.clegg@workinglinks.co.uk 
– 07984651284
Antony.richards@workinglinks.co.u
k – 07813567970 

CPA3 - London East Reed in Partnership 
http://www.reedinpartnership.co.uk/  

Thomas 
Brunwin 

thomas.brunwin@reed.co.uk 
07534 189544 

CPA4 - London West Reed in Partnership 
http://www.reedinpartnership.co.uk/  

Thomas 
Brunwin 

thomas.brunwin@reed.co.uk 
07534 189544 

CPA5 - North East The WISE Group 
http://www.thewisegroup.co.uk/conten
t/ 

Kate Still 

Emma Black 

Dione Weir 

Kate_still@thewisegroup.co.uk 

Emma_black@thewisegroup.co.uk 

Dione_weir@thewisegroup.co.uk 
0141 303 3131 

CPA6 - Greater Manchester / 
Cheshire & Warrington 
(excluding Halton) 

G4S 
http://www.g4s.com/  

George Selmer 

Emma Mercer 

George.selmer@uk.g4s.com 
07718 879610 
emma.mercer@uk.g4s.com 

CPA7 - Cumbria & 
Lancashire / Merseyside 
(including Halton) 

Reed in Partnership 
http://www.reedinpartnership.co.uk/  Nichola Perrigo Nichola.Perrigo@reed.co.uk 

0151 242 6400 
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CPA8 - South East 
 
 
 
 
 

Skills Training  
http://www.skillstraininguk.com/  

Faizal Ullah 
 
 
Lucy Anderson 
 
 
Neeli Clarke 

Faizalullah@skillstraininguk.com 
0794 383 6598 
 
Lucyanderson@skillstraininguk.co
m 
0793 951 5559 
 
Neeliclarke@skillstraininguk.com 
07908 574 253 
 
 

CPA9 - South West 
 

Twin Training 
http://www.twinuk.com/ 
 

Graham Impey 
 
Kate Hartshorn 
 
 

GImpey@twinuk.com 
020 8297 3282 
Khartshorn@twinuk.com 
0117 329 1150 

CPA10 – Cornwall and the 
Isle of Scillies 
 

Paragon 
http://www.ixionholdings.com/Employa
bilitySupport/ParagonConcordLtd/tabi
d/499/Default.aspx 

Katrina 
Whittaker 

Katrina.whittaker@pinnaclepeople.
co.uk 
0207 427 5160  

CPA11 - West Midlands 
 

EOS Works Ltd 
http://www.eosworks.co.uk/  
 

Sarah Jones sjones@eosworks.co.uk 
07780 484724 

CPA12 - 
Yorkshire and the Humber  
 

EOS Works Ltd 
http://www.eosworks.co.uk/  

Di Fryar dfryar@eosworks.co.uk 
07584 528128 
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